
2022 ELECTIONS 
 

Primary Election 
 

Early Voting is  Tue. Feb. 14, 2022 – Fri. Feb. 25, 2022 (2 weeks)  
                                   Closed Monday, 02/21/22 for Presidents Day 
 
Election Day is  Tue. March 1, 2022 
 
 

Local Political Elections (Cities, Schools, and Hospitals)  and  
Constitutional Amendment Election (2 amendments from the 2nd and 3rd Legislation sessions) 
 

Early Voting is  Mon. Apr. 25, 2022 – Tue. May 3, 2022 (8 days) 
 
Election Day is  Sat. May 7, 2022 
 
 

Primary Run-off Election (subject to results from the Primary). 
 

Early Voting is  Mon. May 16, 2022 – Fri. May 20, 2022 (5 days) 
 
Election Day is  Tue. May 24, 2022  
 
 

General Election 
 

Early Voting is  Mon. Oct. 24, 2022 – Fri. Nov. 4, 2022 (2 weeks) 
Election Day is  Tue. November 8, 2022 

 


